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Timed Entries: 145
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# Rookie
96
20
62

121
98
120
50
150
198
83
10
127
196
21
190
91
65
96
88
97

91
191
197
198

36

55

26

89

98
173
128

12

65

20
155
156

10

99

73

90
165

24
13
56

Driver

JT McClintock
Biff Frisch
Matthew Braun
Alan Sheidler
Michael Burgess
Keith Roberts II
Norman Anderson
Guy St. John
Lisa Krueger
Mark Sommer
Alex Jones

Les Francisco
Larry MacLeod
Michael McClintock
Carol Kolk

Kevin Royce
Sean Grogan
Charles Spera
Kevin Lewis
Keith Koegler
Cody Tarrien
Jonathan Rogers
Michael Royce
Norm Dively
John Crouse
Richard Worden
Frank Putman
Marco Oliveira
Marcus Merideth
Jacob Bondy
Brian McNamara
David Feighner
Christian Hubbell
James Crider
Jackie McClintock
Michael Riddle
Jason Kolk

Rich Hammond
Jeff Lovell
Brandon Hagaman
Lorae Myers
Angela Dallas
David Moser
Kevin Robinet
Uwe Reher
Shawn Alexander

Car Model

98 Honda/birel F125

00 TopKart Fast

07 Lotus Elise

96 Renspeed/Honda Shifter Kart
82 Volkswagen Rabbit
00 Topkart Fast

72 mg B-Gt

71 MG B_Gt

82 Volkswagen Rabbit

83 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI
07 Pontiac Solstice GXP
88 Red Devil F 440

98 Honda/Birel 125 Shifter
96 Honda/Renspeed F125
99 Chevrolet Camaro

05 Mini Cooper S

97 Dodge Neon ACR

07 WCM Ultralite XR7
03 Evo

7 Mazda 3

00 Invader Pro Works 026
05 Dodge Srt-4

05 Mini Cooper S

92 Toyota MR2

00 Chevrolet Camaro

06 Mini Cooper S

92 Mazda Miata

07 Chrysler Crossfire

96 Ford Mustang

00 Chevrolet Camaro

92 Honda Civic Si

95 Ford Mustang

98 TopKart Tm125

99 Ford Mustang Cobra
99 Tonykart Fast

92 Mazda Miata

07 Ford Mustang

07 Pontiac Solstice GXP
04 VW R32

03 Honda Civic

99 Chevrolet Camaro

99 Mustang Cobra

91 VW Jetta

90 Nissan 300z

07 Mini Cooper S

07 Ford Mustang

Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st

34.499 *0.948
34.754 *0.948
38.970 *0.852
35.190 *0.948
40.241 *0.833
35.413 *0.948
40.313 *0.833
40.476 *0.833
40.600 *0.833
40.843 *0.833
39.713 *0.862
38.369 *0.895
36.244 *0.948
36.337 *0.948
40.961 *0.841
42.357 *0.815
42.376 *0.816
38.907 *0.890
39.303 *0.882
43.928 *0.792
40.712 *0.855
42.891 *0.812
42.768 *0.815
42.679 *0.817
41.488 *0.841
42.813 *0.815
42.745 *0.818
43.989 *0.796
41.689 *0.841
41.730 *0.841
43.103 *0.816
40.989 *0.864
37.409 *0.948
42.216 *0.841
37.533 *0.948
43.512 *0.818
42.334 *0.841
43.167 *0.825
44.832 *0.796
43.860 *0.816
42.578 *0.841
42.707 *0.841
41.751 *0.861
42.812 *0.841
45.110 *0.799
42.903 *0.841

32.705 0.000 0.000
32.946 0.241 0.241
33.202 0.256 0.497
33.360 0.158 0.655
33.520 0.160 0.815
33.571 0.051 0.866
33.580 0.009 0.875
33.716 0.136 1.011
33.819 0.103 1.114
34.022 0.203 1.317
34.232 0.210 1.527
34.340 0.108 1.635
34.359 0.019 1.654
34.447 0.088 1.742
34.448 0.001 1.743
34.521 0.073 1.816
34.578 0.057 1.873
34.627 0.049 1.922
34.665 0.038 1.960
34.791 0.126 2.086
34.808 0.017 2.103
34.827 0.019 2.122
34.855 0.028 2.150
34.868 0.013 2.163
34.891 0.023 2.186
34.892 0.001 2.187
34.965 0.073 2.260
35.015 0.050 2.310
35.060 0.045 2.355
35.094 0.034 2.389
35.172 0.078 2.467
35.414 0.242 2.709
35.463 0.049 2.758
35.503 0.040 2.798
35.581 0.078 2.876
35.592 0.011 2.887
35.602 0.010 2.897
35.612 0.010 2.907
35.686 0.074 2.981
35.789 0.103 3.084
35.808 0.019 3.103
35.916 0.108 3.211
35.947 0.031 3.242
36.004 0.057 3.299
36.042 0.038 3.337
36.081 0.039 3.376
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sts 165
asp 18
hs 3
cp 28
sts 65
tbs 33
ep 18
tas 24
fsael 33
asp 67
fsae 33
tbs 87
esp 97
ths 626
tes 47
proasp 110
fja 24
tds 191
ssl 62
tas 11
tsm 69
ths 8
fsp 98
tsm 8
tas 27
stu 50
sts 98
sts 36
sts 09
tsm 12
tds 77
tds 91
tgs 42
tds 137
proesp 189
tsm 56
f1251 83
fsae 6
sts2 14
csp 72
fsael 133
ss 62
csp 16
sts 34
ds 11
tds 92
tgs 97
f125 112
tes 19
sts 32

Jessica Krausch
Sean Tate
Stephen Dormann
Lorien Feighner
Chris Lambertson
Paul Keener-Shipp
Bruce Eddy

Tom Siebyla

Jim Szymusiak
Robert Bucchi
Matthew Maes
Kenneth Tsang
Michael Leffert
Erik Canary
Bruce Matthews
Jason Wong
Lizzy McClintock
Gary Rogers
Elizabeth Leckey
Stanley Sullivan
Justin Rajewski
Allison Bondie
Ted Bondie

Tony Spano
Alfonso Tan
Azmath Mohammed
Rick Shah

Barry Dodson
Robert Kliffel
Douglas Harvey
James Pavlik
Matthew Rogers
Nicholas Potochick
Tyler Greene
Jennifer Merideth
Jim Kidd

Amy Burke-Robinet
Ryan Pringle

Jeff Smith

Ray Jason

David Hnatio
Don Leckey
Vance Johnson
Eric Penn
Andrew Oneil
David Drapkin
Matthew Luckow
Alex Warren
Patrick Barber
Kyle Treder

97 Dodge Neon ACR
01 Chevy Z06

99 Nissan Sentra

95 Ford Mustang

97 Dodge Neon ACR
07 Nissan 350z

84 Civic

97 Porsche Boxster
UM Dearborn FSAE
06 Noble M400

UM Dearborn FSAE
05 Mazda Rx-8

96 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
8 Mazda 3 5-Door
90 Mazda Rx-7

07 Solstice GXP

98 Azzoro Fast

05 Dodge Srt-4

07 Lotus Elise

07 Honda S2000

69 Chevrolet Camaro
98 Saturn SL2

79 Ford Fiesta

04 Honda S2000

07 Mazda Speed3

05 Honda Civic

02 Honda Civic

91 Ford Escort GT

98 Plymouth Neon ACR
05 Saturn ION Red Line
05 Dodge Srt-4

05 Acura RSX type S
06 Audi A3

96 Ford Mustang

96 Dodge Neon

05 KartMaker Kart

08 WMU Fsae

90 Mazda Miata

05 Dodge Srt-4 Acr
UM Dearborn FSAE

07 Lotus Elise

92 Mazda Miata

02 Saturn SC2

07 Mazda Mazdaspeed3
05 Saab 92x Aero

08 Nissan Sentra

Kart

08 Mazda Miata

08 Volkswagen Rabbit

44.232 *0.816
41.908 *0.862
45.623 *0.792
41.869 *0.864
44.513 *0.816
44.589 *0.815
42.282 *0.861
44.132 *0.825
38.585 *0.946
42.359 *0.862
38.707 *0.946
44.947 *0.815
43.558 *0.841
47.307 *0.776
45.851 *0.801
42.773 *0.862
43.123 *0.855
46.468 *0.796
43.424 *0.852
44.867 *0.825
43.934 *0.843
47.764 *0.776
44.499 *0.833
43.990 *0.843
44.956 *0.825
44.695 *0.830
45.517 *0.816
45.537 *0.816
45.563 *0.816
44.131 *0.843
46.747 *0.796
46.869 *0.796
46.724 *0.799
46.909 *0.796
44.402 *0.841
44.369 *0.843
39.521 *0.948
39.608 *0.946
45.810 *0.818
43.828 *0.856
39.692 *0.946
44.086 *0.852
43.938 *0.856
46.124 *0.816
46.388 *0.812
47.333 *0.796
47.218 *0.799
39.812 *0.948
46.397 *0.814
46.293 *0.816
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36.093 0.012 3.388
36.124 0.031  3.419
36.133 0.009 3.428
36.174 0.041  3.469
36.322 0.148  3.617
36.340 0.018 3.635
36.404 0.064 3.699
36.408 0.004  3.703
36.501 0.093 3.796
36.513 0.012 3.808
36.616 0.103  3.911
36.631 0.015 3.926
36.632 0.001  3.927
36.710 0.078  4.005
36.726 0.016  4.021
36.870 0.144  4.165
36.870 0.000  4.165
36.988 0.118 4.283
36.997 0.009  4.292
37.015 0.018  4.310
37.036 0.021 4.331
37.064 0.028  4.359
37.067 0.003  4.362
37.083 0.016 4.378
37.088 0.005  4.383
37.096 0.008 4.391
37.141 0.045  4.436
37.158 0.017  4.453
37.179 0.021  4.474
37.202 0.023  4.497
37.210 0.008  4.505
37.307 0.097  4.602
37.332 0.025  4.627
37.339 0.007  4.634
37.342 0.003  4.637
37.403 0.061 4.698
37.465 0.062  4.760
37.469 0.004  4.764
37.472 0.003  4.767
37.516 0.044 4811
37.548 0.032  4.843
37.561 0.013  4.856
37.610 0.049  4.905
37.637 0.027  4.932
37.667 0.030  4.962
37.677 0.010  4.972
37.727 0.050  5.022
37.741 0.014  5.036
37.767 0.026  5.062
37.775 0.008 5.070
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tas
tsm
Stx
dsp
tsm
€p
tds
cp
fsae
fjb
sts
tsm
ths
tfs
tsm2
tgs
tsm
tds
tds
tes
sts
sts
tas
sts
sts
tes
tcs
tss
tsml
cspl
tfs
sts
tcs
ths
fsae
tds
csp
ths
hs
sts
hs
fsael
fsael
csp
am
tsm
fjb
fjb
am

as

29
56
89
22
118
237
93
133
15
62
37
41
111
271
11
173
357

144
44
113
33

11
11

122
72
11

205
09

313

106

117

172

117
537

17
106

106
51
31
30

Jason Huang
Terrance Daniels
Nicholas Barnett

Frederic Boissinot

Thomas Filipucci

Sam Eddy
Trevor Greene
Robert Tarrien

Steven Dietz

Jackson MacLeod
Andrew Schembri

Alan Kraska
Mark Rossman
Brad Doerr
Allen Chen

Donald Badaczewski

Greg Anthony

Steven Hauptman

Anthony Bucchi
Shawn Brovold
Chris Amos
Matt Gerard
Steven Aiuto

Oleg Abramovich
Rick Schoonover

Nick Fitzpatrick
Sean Chou
Alex Visconti

Donna Tompkin

MOM McClintock

Robert Mantinan
Eric Hoerauf

John Thurwachter

Sean Thurwachter

Eric Bouman

Dan Nathan-Roberts

Keith Jason
David Browning
Jeff VanOrsdol
Kevin Miller

Kevin VanOrsdol

Jeff Terry
Brian Doorlag
Kok Li

Michael Nienhuis

Ryo Okuma

Paige McClintock

Stephanie Jason

Nicholas Horsmon

Lon Burling II

03 Mitsubishi Evo

95 Nissan 240sx

03 Hyundai Tiburon Gt
99 Mercury Cougar
02 Chevrolet Cavalier
84 Civic

06 Audi A3

93 Ford Mustang Cobra
UM Dearborn FSAE
00 Yamaha TopKart
03 Chevrolet Cavalier
04 Saturn Ion Redline
07 Toyota Yaris

04 Ford Lightning

90 Mazda Miata

08 Cooper S

96 Plymouth Neon ACR
06 Cobalt

01 Audi TT Quattro
72 Porsche 914

95 Volvo 850

95 Civic

07 Saturn Sky Redline
03 Celica GTS

92 BMW 325iC E30
88 Pontiac Fiero

99 Mazda Miata

06 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
98 Plymouth Neon

01 Dodge SRT 4 neon
06 Pontiac GTO

00 Cavalier

73 Porsche 914

97 Ford Taurus

08 wmu Fsae

97 Prelude

05 Dodge Srt-4 Acr
98 Ford Contour

01 Toyota Echo

99 Ford ZX2

01 Toyota Echo

08 WMU Fsae

08 WMU Fsae

91 MR2

08 WMU Fsae

98 Chevy s10

06 Topkart Fast

00 All Kart Cadet

20 WMU FormulaSAE WMU FormulaSAE

08 Pontiac Solstice GXP

45.829 *0.825
45.035 *0.843
46.367 *0.820
45.133 *0.843
45.136 *0.843
44.195 *0.861
47.913 *0.796
44.151 *0.864
40.395 *0.946
46.164 *0.828
46.851 *0.816
45.611 *0.843
49.560 *0.776
48.058 *0.805
45.558 *0.850
48.560 *0.799
46.078 *0.843
48.820 *0.796
48.886 *0.796
47.828 *0.814
47.766 *0.816
47.844 *0.816
47.336 *0.825
47.917 *0.816
48.222 *0.816
49.131 *0.801
48.459 *0.814
47.308 #0.835
46.907 *0.843
46.210 *0.856
49.175 #0.805
48.513 *0.816
48.684 *0.814
51.070 *0.776
41.935 *0.946
49.898 *0.796
46.493 *0.856
51.436 *0.776
50.459 *0.792
49.437 *0.816
51.424 *0.792
43.329 *0.946
43.453 *0.946
49.126 *0.856
42.454 *1.000
50.691 *0.843
53.135 *0.828
63.054 *0.828

dsq *1.000

dns *0.842
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37.808 0.033 5.103
37.964 0.156  5.259
38.020 0.056 5.315
38.047 0.027  5.342
38.049 0.002  5.344
38.051 0.002 5.346
38.138 0.087 5.433
38.146 0.008  5.441
38.213 0.067 5.508
38.223 0.010 5.518
38.230 0.007  5.525
38.450 0.220 5.745
38.458 0.008  5.753
38.686 0.228  5.981
38.724 0.038 6.019
38.799 0.075  6.094
38.843 0.044  6.138
38.860 0.017 6.155
38.913 0.053  6.208
38.932 0.019  6.227
38.977 0.045  6.272
39.040 0.063  6.335
39.052 0.012  6.347
39.100 0.048 6.395
39.349 0249  6.644
39.353 0.004 6.648
39.445 0.092 6.740
39.502 0.057  6.797
39.542 0.040 6.837
39.555 0.013 6.850
39.585 0.030  6.880
39.586 0.001 6.881
39.628 0.042 6.923
39.630 0.002  6.925
39.670 0.040 6.965
39.718 0.048  7.013
39.798 0.080  7.093
39.914 0.116  7.209
39.963 0.049  7.258
40.340 0.377  7.635
40.727 0.387  8.022
40.989 0.262  8.284
41.106 0.117  8.401
42,051 0.945  9.346
42.454 0.403  9.749
42732 0.278  10.027
43.995 1.263  11.290
52.208 8213 19.503
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26
96
114
17
13

78
186

Chad Gombosi
Will Todd
Robert Smith
Brandon Boyd
Gill Edwards
Jason Stepke
Jon Fisher
Pamela Fisher
Jason Tipple

92 Mazda Miata

96 Dodge Neon

90 Mazda Miata

04 Mazda Rx-8

05 Ford Roush Mustang
05 Chevrolet Cobalt

02 Cavalier Ls Sport

06 Mitsubishi Evo IX
99 Honda Civic

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

*0.856
*0.843
*0.818
*0.815
*0.805
*0.776
*0.843
*0.843
*0.833
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